

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 1528**

By COMMITTEE ON FINANCE AND REVENUE

February 13

- 1 On page 2 of the printed bill, line 2, delete "3.0" and insert "2.0".
- 2 On page 4, line 13, delete "\$12,906,593" and insert "\$7,406,593".
- 3 In line 18, delete "\$3,453,611,014" and insert "\$3,448,111,014".
- 4 _____